Cable Expert
VePAL CX350
Advanced CATV Analyzer
CATV Network Testing Simplified
VeEX™ VePal CX350 is a portable, fully integrated
test solution for legacy Analog and Digital Cable TV
networks supporting the next generation DOCSIS/Euro
DOCSIS 3.0 cable modem.

precedence over any printed literature.
D05-00-035P A00 2009/05
Ordering Information
Z02-00-009P VePAL CX350 CATV Signal Analyzer (Including
Annex A and Annex B SLM)
Hardware Options
Z66-00-023P TDR Option
Z66-00-028P DOCSIS 3.0 CM Annex A
Z66-00-029P DOCSIS 3.0 CM Annex A+B
Z66-00-030P DOCSIS 2.0 CM Annex B
Z66-00-031P DOCSIS 2.0 CM Annex A
Z66-00-032P DOCSIS 2.0 CM Annex A+B
** DOCSIS 2.0 and 3.0 CM are mutually exclusive
Test Options
499-05-054 Remote Return Path Sweep and View
499-05-125 10/100/1000T BERT, Throughput, RFC2544,